Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 21-August-2007
IPC-610-F 4U 15-slot Rackmount Chassis
with ATX Motherboard Option
Specifications
Drive Bay
Front-accessible     Internal
3.5" 1 1

+12 V @ 2 A UL/TUV/CB/CCC 100,000 hours @ 25° C
IPC-610-F
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Motherboard/
Backplane Regulation
IPC-610BP-00XFCE Without power supply, with ATX
switch - -
IPC-610BP-30ZFCE PS-300ATX-ZBE - CE
IPC-610MB-00XFCE Without power supply, with ATX
switch - -
IPC-610MB-30ZFCE PS-300ATX-ZBE - CE
BP versionMB version